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Adjustable Extending Jib

Product information

The Height Adjustable Extending Jib has all the characteristics of the standard incline fixed jib with the additional benefit of angular lifts.
This allows tall and awkward loads to be lifted by increasing the lift height of the forklift truck or tele handler.

Standard Features

e Multi hook positioning from 950-3850mm load
centres.

Adjustable angled lift at 0°, 15°, 30° and 45°.
Supplied complete with 2 No swivel hooks.
Maximum fork section 150x50mm at 350mm centres.
Zinc plated heel pin for safe attachment to truck.
Painted bright orange for safety.

Optional Extras

e Larger fork pocket option available 150 x 70mm



Part code

62211AEJ100P

62211AEJ200P

62211AEJ300P

62211AEJ400P

62211AEJ500P

WLL
ton

Weight
kg

295
300
310
315

305

Delivery time
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