

Adjustable Extending Jib

Product information

The Height Adjustable Extending Jib has all the characteristics of the standard incline fixed jib with the additional benefit of angular lifts. This allows tall and awkward loads to be lifted by increasing the lift height of the forklift truck or tele handler.

Standard Features

- Multi hook positioning from 950-3850mm load centres.
- Adjustable angled lift at 0°, 15°, 30° and 45°.
- Supplied complete with 2 No swivel hooks.
- Maximum fork section 150x50mm at 350mm centres.
- Zinc plated heel pin for safe attachment to truck.
- Painted bright orange for safety.

Optional Extras

- Larger fork pocket option available 150 x 70mm



Part code	WLL ton	Weight kg	Delivery time
6221IAEJ10OP	1	295	2
6221IAEJ20OP	2	300	2
6221IAEJ30OP	3	310	2
6221IAEJ40OP	4	315	2
6221IAEJ50OP	5	305	2